Source of 

Fund 

1 

NOM-2026-025 - One Thousand 
(1,000) units of Connector, 
Insulink ES4W4W (6 ACSR - 6 Cu 
St) BURNDY 

Php 105,000.00 

May 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 100.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

2 

NOM-2026-026 - Thirty Thousand 
One Hundred (30,100) units of 
Connector, Insulink ES4W6W (6 
ACSR - 8 Cu St) BURNDY 

Php 
2,859,500.00 

May 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
2,800.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

3 
NOM-2026-027 - Two Hundred 
(200) units of Connector, Oklip 
KVSU-28 2-Bolt

[...]

Php 700.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

5 
NOM-2026-029 - One Hundred 
(100) units of Connector, Oklip 
KVSU-44 2-Bolt 

Php 750,000.00 

April 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 750.00 
(VAT 

inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

6 
NOM-2026-030 - One Thousand 
Four Hundred (1,400) units of 
Connector, Servit KSU26 Bi-metal 

Php 
1,204,000.00 

May 2026 / DDP 
DECORP 
Calasiao 
Substation 

Php 
1,200.00 

(VAT 
inclusive) 

General 
Fund 

CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES 

Activity Date and Time Venue Remarks 

Submission of Letter of

[...]

9.​ For further inquiries, please check the Terms of Reference and/or message the BAC secretariat 
at bids@decorp.com.ph. 

Please be guided accordingly. 

​       Sgd. 
ENGR. CHERYL L. DISTOR 
BAC Chairperson, DECORP 

NOM-2026-026 - Thirty Thousand One Hundred (30,100) units of 
Connector, Insulink ES4W6W (6 ACSR - 8 Cu St) BURNDY Php 142,975.00 

NOM-2026-027 - Two Hundred (200) units of Connector, Oklip 
KVSU-28 2-Bolt Php 22,000.00 

NOM-2026-028 - One Hundred Thirty (130) units of Connector, 
Oklip KVSU-34 2-Bolt Php 35,750.00 

NOM-2026-029 - One Hundred (100) units of Connector, Oklip 
KVSU-44 2-Bolt Php 37,500.00 

NOM-2026-030 - One Thousand Four Hundred (1,400) units of 
Connector, Servit KSU26 Bi-metal Php 60,200.00 

mailto:bids@decorp.com.ph